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Dates for 2020 diaries:
Sunday January 12 Get Together 9.45 for 10.30am
Sunday February 23 Get together 9.45 for 10.30am
Sunday March 22 Get Together 9.45 for 10.30am 
Sunday April 26 Match v Northshore Home 10.15 for 11.00am
Sunday May 10 Match v Louth Away Time tbc
Sunday June 14 Match v Stoke Rochford Home 10.15 for 11.00am
Sunday July 12 Match v Boston Away 12.15 for 1.00pm
Sunday August 16 Get Together 9.45 for 10.30am
Sunday September 13 Match v Gedney Hill Home. 9.45 for 10.30am
Sunday September20 Mixed Foursomes Vase 10.30am
Sunday September 27 Match v Cleethorpes Away time TBC
Sunday October 18 Get Together 9.45 for 10.30am
Sunday November 15 Get Together 9.45 for 10.30am
Sunday December 20 Get Together 9.45 for 10.30am
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